ILAE-YES Webinar: Genetic Testing

Q1 Did this webinar meet your expectations?
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Q2 How relevant was this webinar for your professional activities?
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Q3 Did you gain new knowledge on top of your previous knowledge?
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Q4 Was the educational webinar interactive enough?
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Q5 How would you rate the format/location of the webinar (online platform,
ease of use, quality of broadcase)?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 0

Excellent

Satisfactor

Unsatisfactory
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Excellent 72.00% 18
Satisfactory 24.00% 6
Unsatisfactory 4.00% 1
TOTAL 25
# IF UNSATISFACTORY, PLEASE COMMENT DATE

1 no hd resolution (480p max on YouTube) 5/15/2020 4:37 PM

2 | notice that some of the speakers were from Latinamerica. | would prefear them to speak in 5/13/2020 5:51 PM

spanish. | think it would be easier for them and for me.

3 Quality of the image was legible but not very good 5/13/2020 5:50 PM
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Q6 Was the content of the educational webinar in agreement with the

advertisement?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 0
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Yes 92.00%

Partially 8.00%

No 0.00%

TOTAL

# IF PARTIALLY OR NO, PLEASE COMMENT

1 very good general information on types of testing and variant interpretation; did not approach

the practical issues of which patients to test and which testing to conduct (two of the
advertised points)
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Q7 Which of the following describes you best
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Adult Neurologist 32.00%
Paediatric Neurologist 28.00%
Paediatrician 0.00%
Clinical Neurophysiologist 12.00%
Radiologist 0.00%
Pathologist 0.00%
Neurosurgeon 0.00%
Neuropsychologist 0.00%
Basic scientist 28.00%
TOTAL
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
Bioinformatician
Undergraduate medical student
Epileptologist

Medical student
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5/13/2020 5:52 PM
5/13/2020 5:51 PM
5/13/2020 5:48 PM
5/13/2020 4:27 PM
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Q8 Your age (optional)

Answered: 23

<30

40-50

50-60

>60

0%  10% 20% 30%

40% 50%

9/10

Skipped: 2

60% 70%

RESPONSES
34.78%

60.87%

4.35%

0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

14

23



ILAE-YES Webinar: Genetic Testing

Q9 In which region are you currently working?
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